
2024 STAFF EMAIL 

Rozeta                                   Ambrose                                   rambrose@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Lulli                                    Barbakos                          PE  lbarbakos@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Taryn Bartlett                            ICT tbartlett@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Mavis                                    Brownfield                                mbrownfield@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Tamara                                   Busbridge                                 tbusbridge@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Peacelyne                                Ceraman                                   pceraman@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Kathy                                    Christodoulou                             kchristodoulou@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Claire Crane ccrane@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Rhonda                                   D Mello                                   rdmello@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Vivienne                                 D'Cruze                                   vdcruze@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Natasha                                  De Silva                                  ndesilva@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Filomena Erderly                     Italian ferderly@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Angela                                   Faiola                                    afaiola@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Giuliana                                 Faiola                                    gfaiola@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Matilda                                  Farnan                                    mfarnan@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Joanna                                   Forbes                                    jforbes@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Andrea Gargano  agargano@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Nuri Gil ngil@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Imasha                                   Hewavasam                                 ihewavasam@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Maddison                                 Jewiss                                    mjewiss@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Melissa  Junkeer mjunkeer@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Roszana                                  Joseph                                    rjoseph@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Rita                                     Karamalis                                 rkaramalis@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Femia                                    Labutte                                   flabutte@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Imogene                                  Laird                                     ilaird@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Grace Larzabal glarzabal@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Rachel                                   Lenko                  Wellbeing  rlenko@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Ursula                                   McGrath                                   umcgrath@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Eileen                                   Meyn                                      emeyn@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Elisabetta                               Micallef                                  emicallef@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Jasna                                    Oleyar                                    joleyar@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Ashleigh Olive aolive@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Amy                                      O'Shannessy                               aoshannessy@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Melody Patton mpatton@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Nicole Parnell                         Music mparnell@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Tanya                                    Petersen                                  tpetersen@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Katherine  Slater                            Art kslater@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Lorenza                                  Spano                                     lspano@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Aiofe Tierney atierney@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  
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Sarah Watson swatson@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Christine                                White                                     principal@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Rebecca                                  Xavier                                    rxavier@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Laurelle                                 Young                                     lyoung@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  
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